

Wangaji chowk - From Kuaji Sah House to Kanchanpur
Mohar Kay - 10 k.

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

(over)

Rural Land Department, D. Puri **DIVISION**

Rural, Sub Div. Puri Sadar **SUB-DIVISION**

4065

25/08/25

Measurement Book

Agency:- Raynish Kr.

1st mile Bill

1

Name of work—

Situation of work—

Agency by which work is executed—

Date of measurement—

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work—	Construction of Road from Bangli				
	chowk from Kunji to Sah boursata				
	Kanchanpura Mohan Ray J.B.				
	in Puri Block under mousy				
Name of agency—	Rajesh Kumar				
Ag. No. :-	S.D.-53 of 2025-26				
Date of work :-	22/08/2025				
Date of completion :-	21/08/2026				
Dom :-	11/10/2025				

Record
measurement

$\frac{1}{22}$

cleaning and grubbing

Road Land at culvert-

2 x 610 m x 1 = 1220

0.122 Ha
+ 2.2 Ha

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	O	
<u>Abstract of Cost</u>					
1/2.2	Cleaning and grubbing Revel land of seasonal channel etc all complete				
	0.422 Ha	@	71271.2	-B	8695.03
2/3.4	Construction of embankment with material obtained from borrow pits etc all comp.				
<u>for 1000 m Lead</u>					
	342 m ³	@	240.73/m ³	-B	82329.66
<u>for 100 m Lead</u>					
	525 m ³	@	166.89/m ³	-B	87617.25

3/2.4 Construction of Subgrade
and earthen shoulder
with approved material
obtained from borrow pits
1193.1 m³ @ B 243.99/m³ 291104.47

4/4.1 (HSB) Granular Sub
base with well graded
Grade 1 material
449.8 m³ @ B 3414.34/m³ 1535770.1

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Compaction of stone agregate of 1/4" for base etc all complete— 40.025 m ³ @ Rs 4258.25/m ³					170436.45
5/6" Construction of concrete Concrete concrete pavement etc as per m/s design etc all complete job :- 59.64 m ³ @ 8338.24 — Rs					497292.63
					Total Rs 2673245.67
Add Labour Cost 1% — Rs					26732.456
Add Cost 18% — Rs					48184.02

Add Sealing for 10% of total					
(i) Earthwork Shallow 2060.01 m ³ @ 35.25/m ³ — Rs					7261.85
(ii) C/SB Grade 1 → 449.8 m ³ @ 854.29/m ³ — Rs					38425.96
(iii) WBM Grade 3 → 40.025 m ³ @ 1453.71/m ³ — Rs					5818.47
(iv) Concrete Pavement → 59.64 m ³ @ 1051.47/m ³ — Rs					6270.96
					Total Rs 3238939.37
Less 24.99 % below average — Rs					809410.95
					Total Rs 2429528.42
					Say Rs 2429528.00

11/10/2025
JE

11/10/25
AE